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CUADRO DE AMORTIZACIÓN DEL CONTRATO NÚM.: 9620 317 30786569 

Vencimiento  Cuota  Amortización  Intereses 
 Cap Pendiente 

Fin 

Tipo Interés  

vto
 Plazo 

 Situación 

Recibo 

02-may-18 8.000,00 19,840% 48

02-jun-18 242,76 110,49 132,27 7.889,51 19,840% 47 COBRADO

02-jul-18 242,76 112,32 130,44 7.777,19 19,840% 46 COBRADO

02-ago-18 242,76 114,18 128,58 7.663,01 19,840% 45 COBRADO

02-sep-18 242,76 116,06 126,70 7.546,95 19,840% 44 COBRADO

02-oct-18 242,76 117,98 124,78 7.428,97 19,840% 43 COBRADO

02-nov-18 242,76 119,93 122,83 7.309,04 19,840% 42 COBRADO

02-dic-18 242,76 121,92 120,84 7.187,12 19,840% 41 COBRADO

02-ene-19 242,76 123,93 118,83 7.063,19 19,840% 40 COBRADO

02-feb-19 242,76 125,98 116,78 6.937,21 19,840% 39 COBRADO

02-mar-19 242,76 128,06 114,70 6.809,15 19,840% 38 COBRADO

02-abr-19 242,76 130,18 112,58 6.678,97 19,840% 37 COBRADO

02-may-19 242,76 132,33 110,43 6.546,64 19,840% 36 COBRADO

02-jun-19 242,76 134,52 108,24 6.412,12 19,840% 35 COBRADO

02-jul-19 242,76 136,75 106,01 6.275,37 19,840% 34 COBRADO

02-ago-19 242,76 139,01 103,75 6.136,36 19,840% 33 COBRADO

02-sep-19 242,76 141,31 101,45 5.995,05 19,840% 32 COBRADO

02-oct-19 242,76 143,64 99,12 5.851,41 19,840% 31 COBRADO

02-nov-19 242,76 146,02 96,74 5.705,39 19,840% 30 COBRADO

02-dic-19 242,76 148,43 94,33 5.556,96 19,840% 29 COBRADO

02-ene-20 242,76 150,88 91,88 5.406,08 19,840% 28 COBRADO

02-feb-20 242,76 153,38 89,38 5.252,70 19,840% 27 COBRADO

02-mar-20 242,76 155,92 86,84 5.096,78 19,840% 26 COBRADO

02-abr-20 242,76 158,49 84,27 4.938,29 19,840% 25 COBRADO

02-may-20 242,76 161,11 81,65 4.777,18 19,840% 24 COBRADO

02-jun-20 242,77 163,79 78,98 4.613,39 19,840% 23 COBRADO

02-jul-20 242,76 166,49 76,27 4.446,90 19,840% 22 IMPAGADO

02-ago-20 242,76 169,24 73,52 4.277,66 19,840% 21 IMPAGADO

02-sep-20 242,76 172,04 70,72 4.105,62 19,840% 20 IMPAGADO

02-oct-20 242,76 174,88 67,88 3.930,74 19,840% 19 IMPAGADO

02-nov-20 242,77 177,78 64,99 3.752,96 19,840% 18 IMPAGADO

02-dic-20 242,77 180,72 62,05 3.572,24 19,840% 17 IMPAGADO

02-ene-21 242,76 183,70 59,06 3.388,54 19,840% 16 IMPAGADO

02-feb-21 242,77 186,75 56,02 3.201,79 19,840% 15 IMPAGADO
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